
Wettkampf 21 - 50m Brust männlich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Maximilian Bachmann 2015 SGR Karlsruhe 00:55,05 104
2. Shahin Rosinel 2015 SGR Karlsruhe 01:03,83 67
3. Anestis Anastassiadis 2015 VW Mannheim 01:06,96 58
4. Karl Kampe 2015 SG Heddesheim 01:13,97 43
5. Julius Goedecke 2015 SV Hellas Brühl 01:28,51 25

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Franz Jansky 2014 SG Heddesheim 00:47,59 162
2. David Moslener 2014 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:51,76 126
3. Nikita Jung 2014 TV Bühl 1847 00:52,13 123
4. Niklas Baumer 2014 TV Bühl 1847 00:55,85 100
5. Levi Dütsch 2014 SGR Karlsruhe 00:58,88 85
6. Vladyslav Bodnarchuk 2014 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:02,42 71
7. Maxim Felk 2014 TSG Wiesloch 01:05,79 61
8. Robert Zaburov 2014 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:05,97 60
9. Taren Rottler 2014 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:06,17 60
10. Lukas Sattel 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:06,76 58
11. Lukas Bo Wang 2014 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:07,05 57
12. Arvid Millgramm 2014 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 01:09,48 52
13. Max Kurz 2014 TSG Wiesloch 01:09,71 51

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Lukas Weigand 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:48,30 155
2. Oskar Janson 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:49,13 147
3. Noah Eliah Schübert 2013 TV Bühl 1847 00:49,25 146
4. Erdem Ermemis 2013 SGR Karlsruhe 00:50,77 133
5. Karl Jansky 2013 SG Heddesheim 00:50,92 132
6. Elias Jiang 2013 SGR Karlsruhe 00:51,19 130
7. Oskar Richter 2013 TV Bühl 1847 00:57,76 90
8. Silas Gehrke 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:58,01 89
9. Maximilian Nagel 2013 SG Heddesheim 00:59,13 84
10. Tom Jona Ritter 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:59,86 81
11. Jonas Lais 2013 SV Hockenheim 01:00,75 77
12. Gabriel Ascic 2013 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:00,89 77
13. Henry Marcel Köhler 2013 SSG Bruhrain 01:02,74 70
14. Severin Schonger 2013 TSG Wiesloch 01:04,16 66
15. Roy Lou 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:04,42 65
16. Liam-Noa Gemkow 2013 SG Heddesheim 01:05,64 61
17. Jonathan Golatta 2013 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 01:07,21 57
18. Ferdinand Heinz 2013 TSG Wiesloch 01:07,68 56

nicht am Start
Erik Berg 2013 TV Bühl 1847

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Charles Carnaggio 2012 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:46,93 169
2. Timo Braun 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:50,47 135
3. William Li 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:52,91 117
4. Moritz Bender 2012 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 00:53,69 112
5. Konrad Köllermeier 2012 SVB Stutensee 00:55,10 104
6. Yannick Luca Njiena 2012 VW Mannheim 00:56,24 98
7. Jayden Chibuzo Ejiofor 2012 SSG Bruhrain 00:58,83 85
8. Arthur Stahn 2012 SSG Bruhrain 01:01,51 75
9. Yannick Jakubik 2012 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:03,91 66



Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Andrej Demin 2011 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:38,92 296
2. Robert Wirt 2011 TV Bühl 1847 00:44,87 193
3. Edem Nasraoui 2011 VW Mannheim 00:46,12 178
4. Nelio Kalwa 2011 SG Heddesheim 00:46,94 168
5. Lenny De Koning 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:50,92 132
6. Maier Anton Frederik 2011 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 00:52,94 117
7. Collin Wittmann 2011 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:53,88 111
8. Edgar Reidick 2011 SV Hockenheim 00:54,88 105
9. Marco Yang 2011 SG Heddesheim 01:02,11 72

nicht am Start
Mathis Stöckler 2011 SG 1887 Nußloch
Nazar Lotoshnykov 2011 SGR Karlsruhe

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Daniel Buzengeiger 2010 SV Hockenheim 00:41,90 237
2. Tim Wiedemann 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:42,05 235
3. Paul Thost 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:45,28 188
4. Dominik Liersch 2010 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 00:50,25 137
5. Hannes Barheine 2010 SSG Bruhrain 00:50,81 133
6. Maximilian Volmarhaus 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:53,23 115
7. Peio Albert Fernandez 2010 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:00,95 77
8. Ole Pilarzeck 2010 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:03,65 67

nicht am Start
Ferdinand Bäcker 2010 SSG Bruhrain
Jonathan Klein 2010 SVB Stutensee
Rafael Stefan Schonger 2010 TSG Wiesloch

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Nils Braun 2009 TV Bühl 1847 00:37,24 338
2. Daniel Berkovich 2009 VW Mannheim 00:38,57 304
3. Tom Peterhänsel 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,58 304
4. Jonas Rogosch 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,72 301
5. Keanu Zimmermann 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,78 299
6. Jannik Hufen 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:41,51 244
7. Raphael Weidner 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:45,60 184
8. Adrian Schuhmacher 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,96 179

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Julius Moslener 2008 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:33,94 446
2. Niklas Bach 2008 TB Gaggenau 1882 00:36,02 373
3. Luca Augsten 2008 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:41,80 239
4. Kjell Gajjar 2008 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:43,16 217
5. Martin Sykora 2008 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:45,01 191

nicht am Start
Bela Schüßler 2008 SG 1887 Nußloch

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Isaac Gonda 2007 TV Bühl 1847 00:34,46 427
2. Benjamin Seidel 2007 TSG Wiesloch 00:36,11 371
3. Leonard Herkert 2007 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:40,54 262
4. Sven Conrad 2007 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:42,65 225



Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mirko Pleines 2006 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:32,13 526
2. Jonas Müller 2006 TV Bühl 1847 00:34,15 438
3. Nils Rogosch 2006 SSG Bruhrain 00:34,40 429
4. Robert Hotz 2006 SSG Bruhrain 00:36,91 347
5. Levyn Hirsch 2006 SVB Stutensee 00:38,23 312
6. Arian Afshari 2006 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:39,57 282

Jahrgang 2005 und älter
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Dominik Bisch 2005 TB Gaggenau 1882 00:32,45 511
2. Justin Rieger 2003 SV Hockenheim 00:35,84 379
3. Hugo Grimm 2005 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,53 305
4. Pascal Reinmuth 2005 SV Hockenheim 00:39,15 291
5. Felix Kempf 2004 SSG Bruhrain 00:40,13 270

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mirko Pleines 2006 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:32,13
2. Dominik Bisch 2005 TB Gaggenau 1882 00:32,45
3. Julius Moslener 2008 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:33,94
4. Jonas Müller 2006 TV Bühl 1847 00:34,15
5. Nils Rogosch 2006 SSG Bruhrain 00:34,40
6. Isaac Gonda 2007 TV Bühl 1847 00:34,46
7. Justin Rieger 2003 SV Hockenheim 00:35,84
8. Niklas Bach 2008 TB Gaggenau 1882 00:36,02
9. Benjamin Seidel 2007 TSG Wiesloch 00:36,11
10. Robert Hotz 2006 SSG Bruhrain 00:36,91
11. Nils Braun 2009 TV Bühl 1847 00:37,24
12. Levyn Hirsch 2006 SVB Stutensee 00:38,23
13. Hugo Grimm 2005 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,53
14. Daniel Berkovich 2009 VW Mannheim 00:38,57
15. Tom Peterhänsel 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,58
16. Jonas Rogosch 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,72
17. Keanu Zimmermann 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:38,78
18. Andrej Demin 2011 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:38,92
19. Pascal Reinmuth 2005 SV Hockenheim 00:39,15
20. Arian Afshari 2006 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:39,57
21. Felix Kempf 2004 SSG Bruhrain 00:40,13
22. Leonard Herkert 2007 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:40,54
23. Jannik Hufen 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:41,51
24. Luca Augsten 2008 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:41,80
25. Daniel Buzengeiger 2010 SV Hockenheim 00:41,90
26. Tim Wiedemann 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:42,05
27. Sven Conrad 2007 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:42,65
28. Kjell Gajjar 2008 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:43,16
29. Robert Wirt 2011 TV Bühl 1847 00:44,87
30. Martin Sykora 2008 SG 1887 Nußloch 00:45,01
31. Paul Thost 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:45,28
32. Raphael Weidner 2009 SSG Bruhrain 00:45,60
33. Adrian Schuhmacher 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,96
34. Edem Nasraoui 2011 VW Mannheim 00:46,12
35. Charles Carnaggio 2012 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:46,93
36. Nelio Kalwa 2011 SG Heddesheim 00:46,94
37. Franz Jansky 2014 SG Heddesheim 00:47,59
38. Lukas Weigand 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:48,30
39. Oskar Janson 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:49,13
40. Noah Eliah Schübert 2013 TV Bühl 1847 00:49,25
41. Dominik Liersch 2010 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 00:50,25
42. Timo Braun 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:50,47
43. Erdem Ermemis 2013 SGR Karlsruhe 00:50,77



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
44. Hannes Barheine 2010 SSG Bruhrain 00:50,81
45. Karl Jansky 2013 SG Heddesheim 00:50,92
46. Lenny De Koning 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:50,92
47. Elias Jiang 2013 SGR Karlsruhe 00:51,19
48. David Moslener 2014 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:51,76
49. Nikita Jung 2014 TV Bühl 1847 00:52,13
50. William Li 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:52,91
51. Maier Anton Frederik 2011 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 00:52,94
52. Maximilian Volmarhaus 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:53,23
53. Moritz Bender 2012 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 00:53,69
54. Collin Wittmann 2011 Aqua Sports Eschborn 00:53,88
55. Edgar Reidick 2011 SV Hockenheim 00:54,88
56. Maximilian Bachmann 2015 SGR Karlsruhe 00:55,05
57. Konrad Köllermeier 2012 SVB Stutensee 00:55,10
58. Niklas Baumer 2014 TV Bühl 1847 00:55,85
59. Yannick Luca Njiena 2012 VW Mannheim 00:56,24
60. Oskar Richter 2013 TV Bühl 1847 00:57,76
61. Silas Gehrke 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:58,01
62. Jayden Chibuzo Ejiofor 2012 SSG Bruhrain 00:58,83
63. Levi Dütsch 2014 SGR Karlsruhe 00:58,88
64. Maximilian Nagel 2013 SG Heddesheim 00:59,13
65. Tom Jona Ritter 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:59,86
66. Jonas Lais 2013 SV Hockenheim 01:00,75
67. Gabriel Ascic 2013 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:00,89
68. Peio Albert Fernandez 2010 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:00,95
69. Arthur Stahn 2012 SSG Bruhrain 01:01,51
70. Marco Yang 2011 SG Heddesheim 01:02,11
71. Vladyslav Bodnarchuk 2014 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:02,42
72. Henry Marcel Köhler 2013 SSG Bruhrain 01:02,74
73. Ole Pilarzeck 2010 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:03,65
74. Shahin Rosinel 2015 SGR Karlsruhe 01:03,83
75. Yannick Jakubik 2012 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:03,91
76. Severin Schonger 2013 TSG Wiesloch 01:04,16
77. Roy Lou 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:04,42
78. Liam-Noa Gemkow 2013 SG Heddesheim 01:05,64
79. Maxim Felk 2014 TSG Wiesloch 01:05,79
80. Robert Zaburov 2014 Rastatter TV Schwimmen 01:05,97
81. Taren Rottler 2014 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:06,17
82. Lukas Sattel 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:06,76
83. Anestis Anastassiadis 2015 VW Mannheim 01:06,96
84. Lukas Bo Wang 2014 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:07,05
85. Jonathan Golatta 2013 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 01:07,21
86. Ferdinand Heinz 2013 TSG Wiesloch 01:07,68
87. Arvid Millgramm 2014 SG Poseidon Eppelheim 01:09,48
88. Max Kurz 2014 TSG Wiesloch 01:09,71
89. Karl Kampe 2015 SG Heddesheim 01:13,97
90. Julius Goedecke 2015 SV Hellas Brühl 01:28,51


